Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2E-X1R5E1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2e-x1r5e1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
E2E-X1R5E1 | Omron, Proximity Sensor, 12 to 24 V dc, 200 mA37 mm (L) x 15 mm (Dia.) (W) |
Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Proximity Sensor | body style: Barrel |
thread size: M8 x 1 mm | detection area: 1.5 mm | output function: NO | rated voltage: 12
to 24 V dc | current rating: 200 mA | Shielding: Shielded | housing material: Iron |
minimum operating temperature: -40 °C | maximum working temperature: +80 °C | length: 37
mm | width: 15 mm (Dia.)